
M14 Finley  W14  Beth

M12 James W12 Silvia

M10 Monty W10 Harriet

Senior M Steve Senior W Katherine

 

Pos Club Class 1 2 3 Total

1 Finley Wilson LOC M 14 88 99 99 286

2 James Heppenstall LOC M 12 96 100 196

Stephen Spooner LOC M 65 98 98 196

4 Beth Lydon  W 14  90 96 186

5 Harriet Rooke LOC W 10 100 100

Katherine Shrine SROC W 50 100 100

7 Monty Ruscoe LOC M 10 99 99

8 Ranulph Ruscoe LOC M 10 98 98

9 Helen Lecky-Thompson W 21 97 97

Silvia Parsons LOC W 12 97 97

11 Emily Lawton LOC W 12 95 95

12 Freya Hodgson-Jones LOC W 12 94 94

13 Isaac Welburn M 12 93 0 93

14 Sam Roberts SROC M 14 92 92

15 Sarah Hodgson-Jones LOC W 45 91 91

16 Frederick Rushton LOC M 12 90 90

Claire Welburn LOC W 45 90 90

18 Nicky Graves W 55 89 89

Thomas Harrison LOC M   6 89 89

Stanley Rushton LOC M 10 89 89

21 Emily Roberts SROC W 10 88 88

22 Matthew Hartley BL M 10 87 87

Toby Lawton LOC M 10 87 87

24 Florence Edmondson LOC W 12 86 86

25 Esther McCann LOC W 10 85 85

26 Jasper Gibson LOC M 10 84 84

27 Thomas Hartley BL M 12 83 83

28 Arthur Miller LOC M 10 82 82

29 Aila Browne LOC W   4 81 81

30 Lucy Miller LOC W 10 80 80

Harry Atkinson LOC M 10 0 0

Mila Sillito W 10 0 0

Pos Club Class 1 2 3 Total

1 Finley Wilson LOC M 14 88 99 99 286

2 James Heppenstall LOC M 12 96 100 196

Stephen Spooner LOC M 65 98 98 196

4 Harriet Rooke LOC W 10 100 100

Katherine Shrine SROC W 50 100 100

6 Monty Ruscoe LOC M 10 99 99

7 Ranulph Ruscoe LOC M 10 98 98

8 Helen Lecky-Thompson W 21 97 97

COMBINED

Name

ORANGE

Name



Silvia Parsons LOC W 12 97 97

10 Beth Lydon W 14 96 96

11 Emily Lawton LOC W 12 95 95

12 Freya Hodgson-Jones LOC W 12 94 94

13 Isaac Welburn M 12 93 0 93

14 Sam Roberts SROC M 14 92 92

15 Sarah Hodgson-Jones LOC W 45 91 91

16 Claire Welburn LOC W 45 90 90

17 Nicky Graves W 55 89 89

18 Toby Lawton LOC M 10 87 87

Pos Club Class 1 2 3 Total

1 Beth Lydon + 1 W 14 90 90

Frederick Rushton LOC M 12 90 90

3 Thomas Harrison LOC M   6 89 89

Stanley Rushton LOC M 10 89 89

5 Emily Roberts SROC W 10 88 88

6 Matthew Hartley BL M 10 87 87

7 Florence Edmondson LOC W 12 86 86

8 Esther McCann LOC W 10 85 85

9 Jasper Gibson LOC M 10 84 84

10 Thomas Hartley BL M 12 83 83

11 Arthur Miller LOC M 10 82 82

12 Aila Browne LOC W   4 81 81

13 Lucy Miller LOC W 10 80 80

Harry Atkinson LOC M 10 0 0

Mila Sillito W 10 0 0
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Name


